Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 21 September 2023 at 5:57 pm.

Horse

Able Willie
Adelad
Aiguilette
Aiguilette
Aitch D'amico
Alaskan God
Alaskan God
Alassak
Alligator Blood
Allusion
AlphaFlight
Ambassadorial
Angaston
Angelique
Anjopin
Annihilate
Apple Schnapps
Argyle Pink
Athabascan
Attrition

Aztec Ruler
Banana Queen
Beaufort Park
Befana

Belle Et Riche
Bend The Knee
Blazerro
Blistering
Burnish Gold
CallaDream
Captain Envious
Celestial Legend
Cepheus
Charm Stone
Chill The Krug
Chorlton Lane
Classy Kenny
Clever Man
Cliff House
Cochrane

Coco Sun
Collay's Spirit
Corner Pocket
Cyclone Saly
Danish Prince
De Sonic Boom
Devastating
Dimaggio
Dolphin Skin
Donatrice

Date

23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
22 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
22 Sep
23 Sep
25 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep

Race

Rosehill Gardens #10
Toowoomba #6
Morphettville Parks #5
Mount Gambier #5
Morphettville Parks #4
Caulfield #8

Caulfield #9

Tatura#7

Caulfield #9
Morphettville Parks #4
Morphettville Parks #8
Flemington #6
Morphettville Parks #4
Tatura#7
Morphettville Parks #8
Morphettville Parks #5
Belmont #9
Toowoomba #3
Rosehill Gardens #5
Caulfield #9

Belmont #8

Rosehill Gardens #6
Toowoomba #7
Toowoomba #3
Caulfield #3

Rosehill Gardens #2
Flemington #7
Caulfield #3
Toowoomba #8
Morphettville Parks #8
Sportsbet-Ballarat #7
Rosehill Gardens #4
Rosehill Gardens #7
Rosehill Gardens #8
Caulfield #5

Rosehill Gardens #9
Morphettville Parks #6
Morphettville Parks #6
Bathurst #8

Ewan #5

Caulfield #5

Ipswich #7

Caulfield #6
Flemington #1

Rosehill Gardens #9
Caulfield #5
Toowoomba #1
Tauranga #7

Caulfield #5

Caulfield #2

Score/
Starts
2/1
2/1
15/7
15/7
42
12/3
12/3

17/5
21/8
5/1
4/2

714
2/1

2/1
2/11
26/8

6/3
19/4
2/1
2/1
6/2
2/1

Barrier

Months
Idle
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg Horse
Factor
11.3 0.7 Linthorpe Lad
34 Little Brose
9.8 Llanacord
4.0 Lonrodex
9.0 5.0 Luvoir
5.0 3.0 Magic Conqueror
470 -33.0 MandelaEffect
105 9.5 Marquess
9.5 Mass Destruction
10.6 5.4 Meiner Legacy
6.3 0.7 Midwest
2.6 Militarize
6.0 2.0 Military Gambler
17.2 More Secrets
129 -0.9 Multiverse
6.6 9.4 Mywordis
10.6 2.4 Namazu
10.2 5.8 Namesake
7.2 Nikau Spur
15.1 No Surrender
11.3 0.7 Noah'N'A Deel
9.0 4.0 Nostryia
14.4 6.6 Not an Option
59 0.1 Nunthorpe

10.3 -1.3 Okay To Pay

11.7 OnTheLead
72 5.8 Our Magnus
10.2 5.8 Our Norman

12.9 12.1 Our Red Morning
10.9 Paddy's Flyin'
17.9 2.1 Pereille
9.4 7.6 Pierossa
59 1.1 Prophet's Choice
10.2 -0.2 Raging Pole
8.8 Rebel Shadow
13.0 4.0 Red Fifty Three
71 39 RedTop
5.4 Rejoiced
12.1 10.9 Release The Beans
7.8 Reo
16.7 Right You Are
82 0.8 Roman Aureus
115 15 Rose Quartz
3.6 Savannah Cloud
7.3 0.7 Sayl
11.3 Scentify

2.5 Scorched Land
10.6 4.4 Secret Tales
7.3 5.7 Sentimental Hero
10.9 She Dances
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Date

23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
24 Sep
23Sep
23Sep
24 Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
24 Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
24 Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
24 Sep
23Sep
23 Sep
23Sep
23Sep
24 Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
24 Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep

Race

Toowoomba #7
Caulfield #7

Awapuni #7
Morphettville Parks #3
Rosehill Gardens #3
Toowoomba #5
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #7
Rosehill Gardens #3
Toowoomba #8
Flemington #2
Caulfield #10

Rosehill Gardens #8
Toowoomba #7
Rosehill Gardens #6
Belmont #9

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #7
Toowoomba #7
Rosehill Gardens #4
Toowoomba #7
Flemington #7
Toowoomba #8
Morphettville Parks #9
Caulfield #10
Caulfield #4
Morphettville Parks #8
Caulfield #10
Toowoomba #8
Kalgoorlie #7
Caulfield #4

Belmont #9

Rosehill Gardens #9
Rosehill Gardens #3
Flemington #4
Toowoomba #5
Rosehill Gardens #10
Belmont #9
Toowoomba #5
Toowoomba #4
Toowoomba #4
Caulfield #8

Caulfield #9
Toowoomba #8
Caulfield #10
Caulfield #6
Toowoomba #7
Caulfield #7

Taree #4
Toowoomba #3
Belmont #9

Caulfield #10

Score/
Starts
52
20/7

Barrier
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12
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Value

7.0

10.2

9.0

134
74

6.6

74
11.8
10.7

10.2
9.0

11.7
53
6.8

451
51
9.0
9.4

10.6

10.6
7.2
8.3

7.2
13.2
9.5
9.4
14.8
12.1

73
9.0

6.3

8.0
9.6



Horse

Donatrice
East Indiaman
Easy Beast

El Cordobes
Elettrica
Encap
Espiona
Etienne
Etienne
Ezekeil
Falaise

First Mate
Fistsoffury
Flight Deck
Floating Artist
Flossing

Fly TheLine
Flying Pierro
Frigid
Gemmals Son
HelevaDeel
Here To Shock
Highland Blaze
Hint Of Mint
Hot Pursuit
Ice Symphony
Ima Shelby
Invincible Jet
Jedi Mind
Jilladora

Just In Reach
Kir Royae

La Danseuse Rouge

Date

24 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
22 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
22 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
25 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep

Race

Flemington #1
Flemington #8
Morphettville Parks #6
Flemington #7
Bathurst #7

Rosehill Gardens #8
Rosehill Gardens #6
Sportsbet-Ballarat #5
Flemington #4
Rosehill Gardens #10
Morphettville Parks #3
Flemington #7
Flemington #6
Morphettville Parks #7
Caulfield #8
Sportsbet-Ballarat #7
Morphettville Parks #9
Tatura#4

Caulfield #4

Caulfield #10
Toowoomba #7
Caulfield #6
Flemington #2
Belmont #9

Tatura#1
Morphettville Parks #5
Sportsbet-Ballarat #7
Ewan #7

Belmont #6
Morphettville Parks #5
Tamworth #6
Toowoomba #4
Caulfield #3
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-15

0.3
5.1
31
-0.2
-2.4

-35

Months
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Value

11.8
131

75
12.0

9.4

10.2
109
131

8.2
8.4

125
9.0

Horse

She'sAll In
She's Fit
3.9 Shinzo
4.5 Shock 'Em Ova
3.0 Sir Donad
4.9 Situation Room
3.9 Skymax
Smokin' Romans
Snapback
Spitfire

Steady Ready
Stormy Witness
5.2 Street Tough
2.8 Success Play
8.1 Sunsource
0.9 Taneed
2.8 Tasman Park
9.1 Thirsty Guest
9.4 Travelling Kate
True Attraction
20 Tuvau

1.9 Unspoken

4.1 Valency

5.5 Villeins

2.0 Vino DecasaNostra
2.3 Viviane

3.9 Vogue's Choice
121 Waverley

4.8 WineBarron
4.6 Without A Fight
5.2 Xtravagant Star
Yellow Brick
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Date

23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
22 Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
24 Sep
23Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
24 Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
24 Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep
23Sep

Race

Canberra#5

Caulfield #8

Rosehill Gardens #8
Caulfield #1

Scone #2
Toowoomba #8
Tauranga #1

Caulfield #9

Rosehill Gardens #8
Canberra#5
Toowoomba #1
Rosehill Gardens #1
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #7
Belmont #7
Flemington #6
Caulfield #4
Flemington #8
Morphettville Parks #4
Bathurst #7

Belmont #3

Caulfield #9

Rosehill Gardens #3
Belmont #7

Kalgoorlie #7
Morphettville Parks #7
Caulfield #10

Belmont #9
Flemington #6
Morphettville Parks #3
Caulfield #9

Rosehill Gardens #10
Toowoomba #8

10/3

27/8

Barrier Fred
Factor
5 -04
6 -39.5
10
9 1.0
6 -1.3
10 -31
3
14 -5.1
11 -0.4
1 16
10 -2.8
17 1.6
1 0.2
4 -2.3
7 -1.3
6 -1.3
7 -04
6 -0.9
6 -21
2 -7.6
13 0.8
2 -1.9
1 1.6
8 -0.8
5 -1.9
1 -1.2
10 -4.2
9 0.9
3 30
11
14 -2.3
11 0.9

Months
Idle
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Vaue

6.4
435
9.0

8.3
121
10.0

9.1

9.4

9.8

10.9

8.8
109
10.2
122

9.0
113
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